www.Sunltech.comPage1of 2Rev.01
SBH0755S471NTT
High Current Chip Perforation Bead
PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION
SBH 0755 S 471 N T T
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)
1: Series Type
2: Chip Size (mm): Length X Width
3: Material Code
4: Nominal Impedance: 470=47Ω；471=470Ω；
5: Inpedance Tolerance: N=±25%
6: Company Code
7: Packaging:Tape Carrier Package
DIMENSION (:mm)
A B C D E
5.0±0.2 4.8±0.2 5.4±0.2 2.0±0.2 7.0±0.3
www.Sunltech.comPage2of 2Rev.01
SBH0755S471NTT
ELECREICAL SPECIFICATION
PACKAGING INFORMATION
MEAS.
ITEM
SPEC. TEST FREQ.
Z 470 Ω ± 25% 100MHZ/0.25V
RDC 0.012 Ω Max. 3302 LCR Meter
IDC 6000 mA Max. VR712 LCR Meter+VR1133H
TEMPERATURE 15℃ 30℃
HUMIDITY 25% 85% RH
● HP 4191A MILLIOHMMETER
Part No. D P A0 B0 Packing Quantity
SBH0755S471NTT 16±0.2 12±0.1 7.0±0.3 9.0±0.3 1000PCS/R